815 N. Randolph St. Champaign, IL 61820



Phone: (217) 363-3269 Fax: (217) 373-7905 TDD: (217) 363-1360

Champaign County Board of Health

Tuesday, July 25, 2006 6:00 p.m. Meeting Room 2 Brookens Administrative Center 1776 E. Washington Urbana, Illinois

AGENDA

- A. Call to Order & Roll Call
- B. Introduction of new Board of Health Members
- C. Public Participation
- D. Minutes of Meetings June 30, 2006 and July 8, 2006 (to be distributed at the meeting)
- E. Monthly Reports (June 2006)
 - 1. Champaign-Urbana Public Health District's Divisions
 - 2. CIDES
- F. Correspondence and Communications
 - 1. Correspondence from the Public Health Administrator (see attachments)
- G. Treasurer's Report
 - 1. Report from the Champaign County Auditor
 - 2. Approval of Invoice submitted by CUPHD for 6/06 (to be distributed at the meeting)
- H. Old Business
 - 1. Administrator's Report
 - 2. Report of Subcommittee on CUPHD Contract
 - 3. Report of Budget Subcommittee
 - a. Status of Budget Preparation for FY07
 - 1. Handout on Menu of Available Services from CUPHD (see attached)
 - b. Action on FY07 Board of Health Budget
 - c. Presentation to County Board on August 28, 2006 at 6:30 p.m.

- 4. Collection for Plaques
- I. New Business
- J. Other Business
- K. Upcoming Meeting Regular Meeting August 22, 2006 at 6:00 p.m.
- L. Adjournment

The mission of the Champaign County Public Health Department is to promote health, prevent disease and lessen the impact of illness through the effective use of community resources.

815 N. Randolph St. Champaign, IL 61820



Phone: (217) 363-3269 Fax: (217) 373-7905 TDD: (217) 363-1360

Champaign County Board of Health

Tuesday, July 25, 2006 6:00 p.m. Meeting Room 2 Brookens Administrative Center 1776 E. Washington Urbana, Illinois

ADDENDUM TO AGENDA

- D. Minutes of Meetings June 30, 2006 and July 8, 2006 (to be distributed at the meeting)
 - 1. Approval of Minutes of Meeting May 30, 2006 (distributed at June 30, 2006 and deferred by motion to meeting July 25, 2006)

The mission of the Champaign County Public Health Department is to promote health, prevent disease and lessen the impact of illness through the effective use of community resources.